
Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th Pl.

Herkules1. 824 5 2 4 0

Taekwondo Club Galeb2. 662 2 5 5 0

Taekwondo Club Azija3. 649 4 2 1 0

Medvedgrad4. 542 2 4 3 0

TKD MARJAN5. 459 3 1 1 0

FEDERACIÓN BALEAR TAEKWONDO -
SPAIN

6. 434 3 0 2 0

SC AHIL7. 381 3 0 0 0

TK EUROSPED8. 335 2 1 1 0

TKELIT9. 326 2 1 1 0

ABFT Team10. 320 1 3 1 0

TK SABAC11. 309 2 1 0 0

ION12. 301 2 0 2 0

Novi Grad Sarajevo13. 258 2 0 0 0

Hungarian National Team14. 212 1 0 3 0

PANTAR SLOVENIA15. 199 1 1 0 0

Taekwondo Savez Herceg Bosne16. 191 1 1 0 0

Taekwondoschool Keumgang17. 188 1 1 0 0

TK Prana18. 184 1 1 0 0

SCUOLA TKD GENOVA19. 178 1 1 0 0

Imperium Pazova20. 172 1 0 2 0

Susedgrad Sokol21. 170 1 0 2 0

Czech National Team22. 163 1 0 1 0

TK ASTERIKS23. 159 1 0 1 0

Taekwondo Club OBELIX24. 155 1 0 1 0

Feniks Bulevar Nis25. 150 1 0 1 0

Israel National Team26. 149 1 0 1 0

Velberter SG27. 148 1 0 1 0

Iceland National Sparring Team 148 1 0 1 0

MTKD MARJAN29. 137 0 2 1 0

OSVIT30. 129 1 0 0 0

Bulgarian National Team31. 127 1 0 0 0

NTC - Great Britain32. 126 0 1 3 0

CHAD Fédérations Tchadienne De
Taekwondo

33. 125 1 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club SAMPION 125 1 0 0 0

NERON 125 1 0 0 0

ASSOCIATION CLAMARTOISE DE TKD36. 123 1 0 0 0

Cumbria Taekwondo 123 1 0 0 0
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Sd Tkd Taekwondo Tempo 123 1 0 0 0

TK Metalac Zagreb39. 100 0 1 2 0

Tk Champion 100 0 1 2 0

Tigar Zagreb41. 87 0 1 1 0

TK Novi Zagreb42. 84 0 1 1 0

Taekwondo Club Bosna Visoko43. 82 0 1 1 0

TK DUBRAVA44. 81 0 1 1 0

Taekwondo Club Imperium45. 79 0 1 1 0

TKD Monter46. 78 0 1 1 0

Orion47. 77 0 1 1 0

Tangun Hamburg 77 0 1 1 0

Team Austria49. 70 0 1 0 0

TAEKWONDO NICE ELITE50. 67 0 0 3 0

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn51. 61 0 1 0 0

BSV Friedrichshafen 61 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club SPARTA 61 0 1 0 0

KU AZS UW54. 60 0 1 0 0

Vukovi 60 0 1 0 0

ROU Team Slovenia Open56. 60 0 0 2 0

Taekwondo Akademija Tešanj57. 59 0 1 0 0

Centro Taekwondo San Sperate58. 58 0 1 0 0

Letnjikovac59. 57 0 1 0 0

Hankuk International School (SPAIN) 57 0 1 0 0

ASD HWARANG SPORTING CLUB 57 0 1 0 0

Özer E.V (UKR)62. 56 0 1 0 0

Alpha Team 56 0 1 0 0

Ulcinj - Ulqini 56 0 1 0 0

Cph City Tkd65. 55 0 1 0 0

EUROMETROPOLE LILLE TAEKWONDO66. 54 0 1 0 0

Čigra67. 54 0 0 2 0

Durmitor Vrhnika Montenegro68. 53 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club Pegasus69. 52 0 1 0 0

Accademia Taekwondo Baronia70. 49 0 0 2 0

TKD.ZMAJ71. 48 0 0 2 0

TKD Zlin72. 47 0 0 2 0

Gacka73. 46 0 0 2 0

Taekwondo Club  Broj 174. 43 0 0 2 0

South Dublin Taekwondo75. 31 0 0 1 0
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SPAIN National Team76. 30 0 0 1 0

TSC Praha-Cobra Dojang77. 29 0 0 1 0

Horizon Taekwondo Academy (Great
Britain)

78. 28 0 0 1 0

Wolf Taekwondo79. 27 0 0 1 0

Tkd Tann 27 0 0 1 0

Pol. Edera Taekwondo AA. DIL. 27 0 0 1 0

Kolbermoor 27 0 0 1 0

Team Upper Austria 27 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Club DIV KNIN84. 26 0 0 1 0

SK TKD LACEK 26 0 0 1 0

TKD JASTREB86. 25 0 0 1 0

ASV Dachau 25 0 0 1 0

UTE HUNGARY 25 0 0 1 0

LEE YOUNG MARTORELL 25 0 0 1 0

Mladost 25 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Team Beckerich 25 0 0 1 0

TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX92. 24 0 0 1 0

Nennslingen 24 0 0 1 0

SC Spartak 24 0 0 1 0

Sarajevo 24 0 0 1 0

Team Ultimate (GBR) 24 0 0 1 0

Kharkiv Region Team 24 0 0 1 0

TKD RED POWER MB 24 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Kössen99. 23 0 0 1 0

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Fiamme Rosse 23 0 0 1 0

MALI-SLOVENIE-OPEN 23 0 0 1 0

AZS AWF Poznan 23 0 0 1 0

GTA93 23 0 0 1 0

Budokwai Taekwondo104. 22 0 0 1 0

Académie Grand Lyon 22 0 0 1 0

Falcon Olympic 22 0 0 1 0

NATURAL SPORT VIDELGI (SPAIN) 22 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Creti 22 0 0 1 0

Brinje109. 21 0 0 1 0

TG-Biberach 21 0 0 1 0

Team TUSA 21 0 0 1 0

TDO TKD 21 0 0 1 0

AIANTAS A.C.113. 9 0 0 0 0
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Ryong TKD SKP BA114. 8 0 0 0 0

TK Zapresic115. 7 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Ailingen116. 6 0 0 0 0

Proleter Taekwondo Club 6 0 0 0 0

Kwan Academy118. 5 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Klub Sampion 5 0 0 0 0

A.S. DYNAMI KORYDALLOU 5 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club Banjica 5 0 0 0 0

Koryo Slavia UPJS Kosice 5 0 0 0 0

Kang Slovenia 5 0 0 0 0

CDE TKD VILLAVERDE 5 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Suedtirol 5 0 0 0 0

UKS TKD KORNIK 5 0 0 0 0

Centro Tkd Capoterra 5 0 0 0 0

TK FENIKS 5 0 0 0 0

AGC ELEFSINAS129. 4 0 0 0 0

Tkd Olympic Giannoneasd 4 0 0 0 0

TKD OLIMP 4 0 0 0 0

Academia De Taekwondo Brito 4 0 0 0 0

TK Omega 4 0 0 0 0

Team Niederösterreich 4 0 0 0 0

TWS Innsbruck 4 0 0 0 0

Klub Hirundo 4 0 0 0 0

T.C. Donau-Lech-Iller 4 0 0 0 0

Grorud TKD138. 3 0 0 0 0

Team Maishofen 3 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Team Turbo 3 0 0 0 0

AC TKD KEUMGANG 3 0 0 0 0

NRGYM TAEKWONDO AREZZO 3 0 0 0 0

CENTRO TAEKWONDO CELANO 3 0 0 0 0

SK.Lola 3 0 0 0 0

SPARTA 3 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Oberndorf 3 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Oberbayern 3 0 0 0 0

TKD Club Smartno-Litija 3 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Koryo Léglise149. 2 0 0 0 0

Cote D'ivoire Team 2 0 0 0 0

Loviisan Taekwondo Hwang Ry 2 0 0 0 0
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TKD Center Iserlohn 2 0 0 0 0

A.S ASTRAPI PATRWN 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Tricolore 2 0 0 0 0

Tkd Talenti 2 0 0 0 0

ATC WARRIORS 2 0 0 0 0

TKD KLUB ORIENT 2 0 0 0 0

UKRAINE TAEKWONDO 2 0 0 0 0

CWW 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Marchfeld 2 0 0 0 0

Cobra Style 2 0 0 0 0

SC Phoenix 2 0 0 0 0

TKD OTOČAC 2 0 0 0 0

Sajnami 2 0 0 0 0

TTM 2 0 0 0 0

ASD Taras Taekwondo 2 0 0 0 0

Montenegro Stars 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club FAVORIT 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club LAV 2 0 0 0 0

GAIANA SLOVENIA 2 0 0 0 0

TKD Redpower171. 1 0 0 0 0

Olympischer Taekwondo Club 1 0 0 0 0

Wien Taekwondo Centre 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo St.Johann 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Schule Söll 1 0 0 0 0

GROBNIK-ČAVLE 1 0 0 0 0

DIV KNIN Mk 1 0 0 0 0

TKD BROD 1 0 0 0 0

Porvoon Taekwondo 1 0 0 0 0

Heiligenhauser Taekwondo Club 1 0 0 0 0

Black Widow Taekwondo (GBR) 1 0 0 0 0

Momentum TKD 1 0 0 0 0

AS TAEKWONDO DOURIOS 1 0 0 0 0

POLYDAMAS 1 0 0 0 0

A.C. Attiki Dynami 1 0 0 0 0

ASD Blue World 1 0 0 0 0

OLIMPO FUTURAMA TAEKWONDO ASD 1 0 0 0 0

Zenith ASD 1 0 0 0 0

New Taekwondo Generation Padova 1 0 0 0 0
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ASD Accademia Arti Marziali 1 0 0 0 0

AZS AWF Warszawa 1 0 0 0 0

Szakal Jezyce 1 0 0 0 0

Academia Taedo 1 0 0 0 0

World Taekwondo Refugee Team 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Viner Civi 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Team Gitros 1 0 0 0 0

Korio 1 0 0 0 0

TK Tornado 1 0 0 0 0

HERMANOS ARGUDO 1 0 0 0 0

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts
Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place without opponent
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Taekwondo Club Azija1. 316 2 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club Galeb2. 311 1 2 3 0

PANTAR SLOVENIA3. 184 1 1 0 0

ABFT Team4. 179 1 1 0 0

Hungarian National Team5. 155 1 0 1 0

Medvedgrad6. 152 1 0 1 0

TKD MARJAN7. 150 1 0 1 0

Israel National Team8. 149 1 0 1 0

TK SABAC9. 128 1 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club OBELIX 128 1 0 0 0

Novi Grad Sarajevo11. 127 1 0 0 0

Bulgarian National Team 127 1 0 0 0

TK Prana13. 126 1 0 0 0

CHAD Fédérations Tchadienne De
Taekwondo

14. 125 1 0 0 0

Sd Tkd Taekwondo Tempo15. 123 1 0 0 0

Orion16. 77 0 1 1 0

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn17. 61 0 1 0 0

KU AZS UW18. 60 0 1 0 0

MTKD MARJAN19. 59 0 1 0 0

TK Novi Zagreb 59 0 1 0 0

Hankuk International School (SPAIN)21. 57 0 1 0 0

TK DUBRAVA22. 56 0 1 0 0

BSV Friedrichshafen23. 55 0 1 0 0

ASD HWARANG SPORTING CLUB 55 0 1 0 0

ROU Team Slovenia Open25. 55 0 0 2 0

TK Metalac Zagreb26. 53 0 1 0 0

Vukovi 53 0 1 0 0

Tk Champion28. 45 0 0 2 0

Czech National Team29. 36 0 0 1 0

SPAIN National Team30. 30 0 0 1 0

South Dublin Taekwondo31. 27 0 0 1 0

TKD JASTREB32. 25 0 0 1 0

LEE YOUNG MARTORELL 25 0 0 1 0

Mladost 25 0 0 1 0

TAEKWONDO KLUB FOX35. 24 0 0 1 0

Nennslingen 24 0 0 1 0

SC Spartak 24 0 0 1 0

Sarajevo 24 0 0 1 0
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Iceland National Sparring Team 24 0 0 1 0

G.S. Vigili Del Fuoco Fiamme Rosse40. 23 0 0 1 0

MALI-SLOVENIE-OPEN 23 0 0 1 0

AZS AWF Poznan 23 0 0 1 0

TKD RED POWER MB 23 0 0 1 0

Budokwai Taekwondo44. 22 0 0 1 0

Académie Grand Lyon 22 0 0 1 0

Falcon Olympic 22 0 0 1 0

NATURAL SPORT VIDELGI (SPAIN) 22 0 0 1 0

Team Upper Austria48. 21 0 0 1 0

AIANTAS A.C.49. 9 0 0 0 0

Team Austria50. 6 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Savez Herceg Bosne51. 5 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club Banjica 5 0 0 0 0

TK FENIKS 5 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Klub Sampion54. 4 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Akademija Tešanj 4 0 0 0 0

Wolf Taekwondo 4 0 0 0 0

Tkd Olympic Giannoneasd 4 0 0 0 0

TKD OLIMP 4 0 0 0 0

TK Omega 4 0 0 0 0

Grorud TKD60. 3 0 0 0 0

TKD.ZMAJ 3 0 0 0 0

SC AHIL 3 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Team Turbo 3 0 0 0 0

TK Zapresic 3 0 0 0 0

Cph City Tkd 3 0 0 0 0

AC TKD KEUMGANG 3 0 0 0 0

CENTRO TAEKWONDO CELANO 3 0 0 0 0

SK.Lola 3 0 0 0 0

Ryong TKD SKP BA 3 0 0 0 0

TK ASTERIKS 3 0 0 0 0

Cote D'ivoire Team71. 2 0 0 0 0

Kolbermoor 2 0 0 0 0

A.S ASTRAPI PATRWN 2 0 0 0 0

A.S. DYNAMI KORYDALLOU 2 0 0 0 0

AGC ELEFSINAS 2 0 0 0 0

Pol. Edera Taekwondo AA. DIL. 2 0 0 0 0

Team trophy classification
16th Slovenia Open G1

All days- Overall - Seniors

2 of 4

23-02-2025 / 18:12

TaekoPlan.NET 4.9.0.0 (c) 2023 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands
(https://taekoplan.eu)

TaekoPlan Support (MD)



Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th Pl.

Taekwondo Tricolore 2 0 0 0 0

Tkd Talenti 2 0 0 0 0

Herkules 2 0 0 0 0

Letnjikovac 2 0 0 0 0

SPARTA 2 0 0 0 0

CDE TKD VILLAVERDE 2 0 0 0 0

UKRAINE TAEKWONDO 2 0 0 0 0

Cobra Style 2 0 0 0 0

OSVIT 2 0 0 0 0

ION 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Oberbayern 2 0 0 0 0

NTC - Great Britain 2 0 0 0 0

Montenegro Stars 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club LAV 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club FAVORIT 2 0 0 0 0

Koryo Slavia UPJS Kosice 2 0 0 0 0

CWW93. 1 0 0 0 0

Team Niederösterreich 1 0 0 0 0

Wien Taekwondo Centre 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club Bosna Visoko 1 0 0 0 0

Susedgrad Sokol 1 0 0 0 0

TKD BROD 1 0 0 0 0

GROBNIK-ČAVLE 1 0 0 0 0

Porvoon Taekwondo 1 0 0 0 0

Black Widow Taekwondo (GBR) 1 0 0 0 0

A.C. Attiki Dynami 1 0 0 0 0

POLYDAMAS 1 0 0 0 0

AS TAEKWONDO DOURIOS 1 0 0 0 0

ASD Blue World 1 0 0 0 0

ASD Taras Taekwondo 1 0 0 0 0

OLIMPO FUTURAMA TAEKWONDO ASD 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Suedtirol 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Team Beckerich 1 0 0 0 0

Szakal Jezyce 1 0 0 0 0

Academia De Taekwondo Brito 1 0 0 0 0

Academia Taedo 1 0 0 0 0

World Taekwondo Refugee Team 1 0 0 0 0

TK EUROSPED 1 0 0 0 0
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TK Tornado 1 0 0 0 0

TKELIT 1 0 0 0 0

TKD Club Smartno-Litija 1 0 0 0 0

HERMANOS ARGUDO 1 0 0 0 0

Kharkiv Region Team 1 0 0 0 0

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts
Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place without opponent
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FEDERACIÓN BALEAR TAEKWONDO -
SPAIN

1. 429 3 0 2 0

TKD MARJAN2. 309 2 1 0 0

Herkules3. 258 1 2 1 0

SC AHIL4. 252 2 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club Galeb5. 187 1 0 2 0

Medvedgrad6. 185 0 3 1 0

SCUOLA TKD GENOVA7. 178 1 1 0 0

Susedgrad Sokol8. 169 1 0 2 0

TK ASTERIKS9. 156 1 0 1 0

Taekwondo Club Azija10. 155 1 0 1 0

Velberter SG11. 148 1 0 1 0

ABFT Team12. 141 0 2 1 0

TK EUROSPED13. 131 1 0 0 0

Novi Grad Sarajevo14. 129 1 0 0 0

Czech National Team15. 127 1 0 0 0

TK SABAC16. 125 1 0 0 0

Iceland National Sparring Team17. 124 1 0 0 0

ASSOCIATION CLAMARTOISE DE TKD18. 123 1 0 0 0

MTKD MARJAN19. 78 0 1 1 0

TKD Monter20. 77 0 1 1 0

NTC - Great Britain21. 76 0 1 1 0

Team Austria22. 62 0 1 0 0

TK Prana23. 58 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Savez Herceg Bosne 58 0 1 0 0

Ulcinj - Ulqini25. 56 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Akademija Tešanj26. 55 0 1 0 0

Tk Champion 55 0 1 0 0

Letnjikovac28. 54 0 1 0 0

Cph City Tkd29. 52 0 1 0 0

Hungarian National Team30. 51 0 0 2 0

Čigra 51 0 0 2 0

ION 51 0 0 2 0

TK Metalac Zagreb33. 47 0 0 2 0

TKD.ZMAJ34. 45 0 0 2 0

Taekwondo Club DIV KNIN35. 26 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Club Bosna Visoko36. 25 0 0 1 0

TK DUBRAVA 25 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Club Imperium38. 24 0 0 1 0

Team trophy classification
16th Slovenia Open G1

All days- Overall - Juniors
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Taekwondo Club OBELIX 24 0 0 1 0

TKD Zlin 24 0 0 1 0

Pol. Edera Taekwondo AA. DIL. 24 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Team Beckerich 24 0 0 1 0

Wolf Taekwondo43. 23 0 0 1 0

Accademia Taekwondo Baronia 23 0 0 1 0

TAEKWONDO NICE ELITE45. 22 0 0 1 0

GTA9346. 21 0 0 1 0

Taekwondoschool Keumgang47. 9 0 0 0 0

PANTAR SLOVENIA48. 8 0 0 0 0

Ryong TKD SKP BA49. 5 0 0 0 0

Tkd Tann 5 0 0 0 0

Kang Slovenia51. 4 0 0 0 0

BSV Friedrichshafen 4 0 0 0 0

Team Upper Austria 4 0 0 0 0

Academia De Taekwondo Brito54. 3 0 0 0 0

Koryo Slavia UPJS Kosice 3 0 0 0 0

TWS Innsbruck 3 0 0 0 0

Team Maishofen 3 0 0 0 0

OSVIT 3 0 0 0 0

Horizon Taekwondo Academy (Great
Britain)

3 0 0 0 0

A.S. DYNAMI KORYDALLOU 3 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Suedtirol 3 0 0 0 0

CDE TKD VILLAVERDE 3 0 0 0 0

Kolbermoor 3 0 0 0 0

Centro Tkd Capoterra 3 0 0 0 0

TK Novi Zagreb65. 2 0 0 0 0

T.C. Donau-Lech-Iller 2 0 0 0 0

AGC ELEFSINAS 2 0 0 0 0

ATC WARRIORS 2 0 0 0 0

Vukovi 2 0 0 0 0

TKELIT 2 0 0 0 0

TKD KLUB ORIENT 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Marchfeld 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Oberndorf 2 0 0 0 0

Sajnami 2 0 0 0 0

Tigar Zagreb 2 0 0 0 0

SK TKD LACEK 2 0 0 0 0
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TSC Praha-Cobra Dojang 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Ailingen 2 0 0 0 0

Centro Taekwondo San Sperate 2 0 0 0 0

ROU Team Slovenia Open 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo St.Johann81. 1 0 0 0 0

Team Niederösterreich 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Klub Sampion 1 0 0 0 0

NERON 1 0 0 0 0

TK Zapresic 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Oberbayern 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Creti 1 0 0 0 0

Momentum TKD 1 0 0 0 0

Team Ultimate (GBR) 1 0 0 0 0

South Dublin Taekwondo 1 0 0 0 0

Zenith ASD 1 0 0 0 0

ASD Accademia Arti Marziali 1 0 0 0 0

ASD Taras Taekwondo 1 0 0 0 0

New Taekwondo Generation Padova 1 0 0 0 0

UKS TKD KORNIK 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Team Gitros 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club SPARTA 1 0 0 0 0

Proleter Taekwondo Club 1 0 0 0 0

Imperium Pazova 1 0 0 0 0

SPARTA 1 0 0 0 0

TKD Club Smartno-Litija 1 0 0 0 0

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts
Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place without opponent

Team trophy classification
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Herkules1. 564 4 0 3 0

TKELIT2. 323 2 1 1 0

ION3. 248 2 0 0 0

Medvedgrad4. 205 1 1 1 0

TK EUROSPED5. 203 1 1 1 0

Taekwondoschool Keumgang6. 179 1 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club Azija7. 178 1 1 0 0

Imperium Pazova8. 171 1 0 2 0

Taekwondo Club Galeb9. 164 0 3 0 0

Feniks Bulevar Nis10. 150 1 0 1 0

Taekwondo Savez Herceg Bosne11. 128 1 0 0 0

SC AHIL12. 126 1 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club SAMPION13. 125 1 0 0 0

NERON14. 124 1 0 0 0

OSVIT 124 1 0 0 0

Cumbria Taekwondo16. 123 1 0 0 0

Tigar Zagreb17. 85 0 1 1 0

Tangun Hamburg18. 77 0 1 1 0

Taekwondo Club SPARTA19. 60 0 1 0 0

Özer E.V (UKR)20. 56 0 1 0 0

Alpha Team 56 0 1 0 0

Centro Taekwondo San Sperate 56 0 1 0 0

TK SABAC 56 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club Bosna Visoko 56 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club Imperium25. 55 0 1 0 0

EUROMETROPOLE LILLE TAEKWONDO26. 54 0 1 0 0

Durmitor Vrhnika Montenegro27. 53 0 1 0 0

Taekwondo Club Pegasus28. 52 0 1 0 0

NTC - Great Britain29. 48 0 0 2 0

Gacka30. 46 0 0 2 0

TAEKWONDO NICE ELITE31. 45 0 0 2 0

Taekwondo Club  Broj 132. 43 0 0 2 0

TSC Praha-Cobra Dojang33. 27 0 0 1 0

Accademia Taekwondo Baronia34. 26 0 0 1 0

ASV Dachau35. 25 0 0 1 0

UTE HUNGARY 25 0 0 1 0

Horizon Taekwondo Academy (Great
Britain)

25 0 0 1 0

SK TKD LACEK38. 24 0 0 1 0
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th Pl.

Taekwondo Kössen39. 23 0 0 1 0

TK Novi Zagreb 23 0 0 1 0

TKD Zlin 23 0 0 1 0

Team Ultimate (GBR) 23 0 0 1 0

Kharkiv Region Team 23 0 0 1 0

Kolbermoor44. 22 0 0 1 0

Tkd Tann 22 0 0 1 0

Brinje46. 21 0 0 1 0

TG-Biberach 21 0 0 1 0

Team TUSA 21 0 0 1 0

Taekwondo Creti 21 0 0 1 0

TDO TKD 21 0 0 1 0

PANTAR SLOVENIA51. 7 0 0 0 0

Hungarian National Team52. 6 0 0 0 0

Kwan Academy53. 5 0 0 0 0

Proleter Taekwondo Club 5 0 0 0 0

FEDERACIÓN BALEAR TAEKWONDO -
SPAIN

5 0 0 0 0

Vukovi 5 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Ailingen57. 4 0 0 0 0

Klub Hirundo 4 0 0 0 0

UKS TKD KORNIK 4 0 0 0 0

Čigra60. 3 0 0 0 0

TK Zapresic 3 0 0 0 0

South Dublin Taekwondo 3 0 0 0 0

NRGYM TAEKWONDO AREZZO 3 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Club OBELIX 3 0 0 0 0

ROU Team Slovenia Open 3 0 0 0 0

Team Austria66. 2 0 0 0 0

Team Niederösterreich 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Koryo Léglise 2 0 0 0 0

Novi Grad Sarajevo 2 0 0 0 0

Loviisan Taekwondo Hwang Ry 2 0 0 0 0

BSV Friedrichshafen 2 0 0 0 0

TKD Center Iserlohn 2 0 0 0 0

ASD HWARANG SPORTING CLUB 2 0 0 0 0

Team Upper Austria 2 0 0 0 0

SC Phoenix 2 0 0 0 0

TKD OTOČAC 2 0 0 0 0
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Pos. Team Teamscore Gold Silver Bronz 4th Pl.

GTA93 2 0 0 0 0

T.C. Donau-Lech-Iller 2 0 0 0 0

TTM 2 0 0 0 0

Centro Tkd Capoterra 2 0 0 0 0

GAIANA SLOVENIA 2 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Schule Söll82. 1 0 0 0 0

CWW 1 0 0 0 0

TKD Redpower 1 0 0 0 0

Olympischer Taekwondo Club 1 0 0 0 0

TWS Innsbruck 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Oberndorf 1 0 0 0 0

DIV KNIN Mk 1 0 0 0 0

TKD Monter 1 0 0 0 0

Heiligenhauser Taekwondo Club 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Suedtirol 1 0 0 0 0

Pol. Edera Taekwondo AA. DIL. 1 0 0 0 0

AZS AWF Warszawa 1 0 0 0 0

Taekwondo Viner Civi 1 0 0 0 0

Korio 1 0 0 0 0

Letnjikovac 1 0 0 0 0

TKD RED POWER MB 1 0 0 0 0

Kang Slovenia 1 0 0 0 0

TKD Club Smartno-Litija 1 0 0 0 0

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts
Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

Points based on:

(...) is a first place without opponent
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